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Bib
52
31
38
49
48
41
51
32
45
29
30
28
39
46
34
53
37
33
36
27
47
43
42
35
40
44
50

Name

Kayley Bell
Rowan Tanguay
Anabelle Reardon
Cassidy Carlisle
Emma Bois
Maggie Bell
Addison Chasse
Julia Bartley
Hattie Cogswell
Caela Day
Maeve Lakin
Anabel Wadsworth
Aubrey Ellsworth
Lauren Lister
Kate Bechtel
Haidyn Saucier
Riley Gagnon
Ellie Calhoun

Mia Shaw

Ava Stacey
Quinn Daly
Samatha Thomas
Aerie Yin

Ainsley Migneault
Olivia Bolstridge
Mira Kelly

Charis Day

Team name Gender

Caribou
Fort Kent
Fort Kent
PIHS

Fort Kent
Caribou
Fort Kent
PIHS

PIHS
Caribou
MSSM
Ashland
PIHS
Caribou
Caribou
Fort Kent
Madawask:
Ashland
MSSM
PIHS
MSSM
Madawask:
MSSM
Madawask:
Ashland
Fort Kent
Caribou

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

17:50.39
20:29.32
20:44.44
22:22.10
22:34.02
22:37.28
23:24.95
24:45.06
25:46.43
25:50.06
25:50.81
26:21.28
26:29.30
27:24.87
28:05.83
29:13.11
29:41.10
30:00.55
32:43.13
32:49.47
32:51.26
35:09.28
35:40.22
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Difference
+2:38.93
+2:54.05
+4:31.71
+4:43.63
+4:46.89
+5:34.56
+6:54.67
+7:56.04
+7:59.67
+8:00.42
+8:30.89
+8:38.91
+9:34.48
+10:15.44
+11:22.72
+11:50.71
+12:10.16
+14:52.74
+14:59.08
+15:00.87
+17:18.90
+17:49.83

% Back

+14.85%
+16.26%
+25.38%
+26.50%
+26.80%
+31.26%
+38.74%
+44.47%
+44.81%
+44.88%
+47.73%
+48.48%
+53.67%
+57.50%
+63.78%
+66.40%
+68.21%
+83.40%
+84.00%
+84.16%
+97.06%
+99.95%

% Winning | % Average | % Median | Team_ Poin

100%

87.07%
86.01%
79.75%
79.05%
78.86%
76.19%
72.08%
69.22%
69.05%
69.02%
67.69%
67.35%
65.07%
63.49%
61.06%
60.10%
59.45%
54.52%
54.35%
54.30%
50.75%
50.01%

33.68%
23.84%
22.90%
16.85%
16.11%
15.91%
12.96%
7.99%
4.19%
3.97%
3.92%
2.03%
1.54%
-1.91%
-4.44%
-8.61%
-10.35%
-11.55%
-21.62%
-22.02%
-22.13%
-30.68%
-32.60%

32.31%
22.26%
21.30%
15.13%
14.37%
14.17%
11.15%
6.08%
2.20%
1.97%
1.93%
0.00%
-0.51%
-4.02%
-6.61%
-10.87%
-12.64%
-13.87%
-24.15%
-24.55%
-24.66%
-33.39%
-35.35%
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