Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Average	% Median	Team_Poin
1	52	Kayley Bell	Caribou	Female	17:50.39	-	-	100%	33.68%	32.31%	1
2	31	Rowan Tanguay	Fort Kent	Female	20:29.32	+2:38.93	+14.85%	87.07%	23.84%	22.26%	2
3	38	Anabelle Reardon	Fort Kent	Female	20:44.44	+2:54.05	+16.26%	86.01%	22.90%	21.30%	3
4	49	Cassidy Carlisle	PIHS	Female	22:22.10	+4:31.71	+25.38%	79.75%	16.85%	15.13%	4
5	48	Emma Bois	Fort Kent	Female	22:34.02	+4:43.63	+26.50%	79.05%	16.11%	14.37%	5
6	41	Maggie Bell	Caribou	Female	22:37.28	+4:46.89	+26.80%	78.86%	15.91%	14.17%	6
7	51	Addison Chasse	Fort Kent	Female	23:24.95	+5:34.56	+31.26%	76.19%	12.96%	11.15%	7
8	32	Julia Bartley	PIHS	Female	24:45.06	+6:54.67	+38.74%	72.08%	7.99%	6.08%	8
9	45	Hattie Cogswell	PIHS	Female	25:46.43	+7:56.04	+44.47%	69.22%	4.19%	2.20%	9
10	29	Caela Day	Caribou	Female	25:50.06	+7:59.67	+44.81%	69.05%	3.97%	1.97%	10
11	30	Maeve Lakin	MSSM	Female	25:50.81	+8:00.42	+44.88%	69.02%	3.92%	1.93%	11
12	28	Anabel Wadsworth	Ashland	Female	26:21.28	+8:30.89	+47.73%	67.69%	2.03%	0.00%	12
13	39	Aubrey Ellsworth	PIHS	Female	26:29.30	+8:38.91	+48.48%	67.35%	1.54%	-0.51%	13
14	46	Lauren Lister	Caribou	Female	27:24.87	+9:34.48	+53.67%	65.07%	-1.91%	-4.02%	14
15	34	Kate Bechtel	Caribou	Female	28:05.83	+10:15.44	+57.50%	63.49%	-4.44%	-6.61%	-
16	53	Haidyn Saucier	Fort Kent	Female	29:13.11	+11:22.72	+63.78%	61.06%	-8.61%	-10.87%	-
17	37	Riley Gagnon	Madawask	Female	29:41.10	+11:50.71	+66.40%	60.10%	-10.35%	-12.64%	17
18	33	Ellie Calhoun	Ashland	Female	30:00.55	+12:10.16	+68.21%	59.45%	-11.55%	-13.87%	18
19	36	Mia Shaw	MSSM	Female	32:43.13	+14:52.74	+83.40%	54.52%	-21.62%	-24.15%	19
20	27	Ava Stacey	PIHS	Female	32:49.47	+14:59.08	+84.00%	54.35%	-22.02%	-24.55%	-
21	47	Quinn Daly	MSSM	Female	32:51.26	+15:00.87	+84.16%	54.30%	-22.13%	-24.66%	21
22	43	Samatha Thomas	Madawask	Female	35:09.28	+17:18.90	+97.06%	50.75%	-30.68%	-33.39%	22
23 - - -	42	Aerie Yin	MSSM	Female	35:40.22	+17:49.83	+99.95%	50.01%	-32.60%	-35.35%	23
	35	Ainsley Migneault	Madawask	Female	DNS	-	-	-	-	-	24
	40	Olivia Bolstridge	Ashland	Female	DNS	-	-	-	-	-	24
	44	Mira Kelly	Fort Kent	Female	DNS	-	-	-	-	-	24
	50	Charis Day	Caribou	Female	DNS	-	-	-	-	-	24